
WEEK 1
Monday October 3, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Rumba & Cha Cha
Wednesday October 5, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Ballroom Syle & Technique
Thursday October 6, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Swing and Tango
Thursday October 6, 2011 9:00 - 10:30pm

WEEK 2
Monday October 10, 2011
Wednesday October 12, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Latin Style & Technique
Thursday October 13, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Foxtrot & Mambo

WEEK 3
Monday October 17, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Merengue & Paso Doble
Wednesday October 19, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Dips, Tricks & Shaping
Thursday October 20, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Waltz & Samba

WEEK 4
Monday, October 24, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Tango & Cha Cha
Wednesday October 26, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Bolero & Quickstep
Thursday October 27, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Foxtrot & Waltz
Friday October 27, 2010 8:15 - 10:30 ***ANNIVERSARY & HALLOWEEN PARTY

WEEK 5
Monday October 31, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Rumba & Swing
Wednesday November 3, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Style &Technique
Thursday November 4, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Country Dancing

WEEK 1
Monday November 7, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Merengue & Waltz
Wednesday November 9, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Bolero  
Thursday November 10, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Cha Cha & Rumba
Thursday November 10, 2011 9:00 - 10:30

WEEK 2
Monday November 14, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Swing & Tango
Wednesday November 16, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Viennese Waltz
Thursday November 17, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Latin Dancing

WEEK 3
Monday November 21, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Merengue & Paso Doble
Wednesday November 23, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Timing & Rhythm
Thursday November 24, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Mambo & Rumba

WEEK 4
Monday, November 28, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Samba & Waltz
Wednesday November 30, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Styling, Leading, Following
Thursday December 1, 2011 9:00 - 10:30
Thursday December 1, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Rumba & Swing

WEEK 1
Monday December 5, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Waltz & Merengue
Wednesday December 7, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Cha Cha   
Thursday December 8, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Tango & Mambo

WEEK 2
Monday December 12, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Foxtrot & Cha Cha
Wednesday December 14, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Poise & Posture
Thursday December 15, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Samba & Polka 
Friday December 16, 2011 9:00 - 10:30pm

WEEK 3
Monday December 19, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Latin Dancing
Wednesday December 21, 2011 9:00 - 9:45pm Advanced Group Tango  
Thursday December 22, 2011 8:15 - 9:00pm Beginner Group Merengue & Paso Doble

WEEK 4
No Groups - Happy Holiday Season!!

CHRISTMAS PARTY

CLOSED - THANKS GIVING

STUDIO ACTIVITIES - OCTOBER

***TOGA PARTY***

STUDIO ACTIVITIES - NOVEMBER

CNDC Dress Rehearsal Party

STUDIO ACTIVITIES - DECEMBER

Winners Party


